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Doctors of BC conducted its second benchmark member engagement poll

Approximately 12,300 members were invited by email to complete the
survey

The survey
Opened on Wednesday, February 21, 2018
Closed on Wednesday, March 7, 2018

Responses were received from 1,553 members for a response rate of 13%
The data is valid 19 times out of 20 within a margin of error of +/- 2.32%

The survey was hosted and reported by
twisurveys



Overall, our members view our organization in a favourable light. They feel we are
doing a good job of representing them. They value the communications they get
from us, and trust us as a reliable source.

In their impressions of Doctors and BC, GPs and Specialists are narrowing the gap.
(GPs went down a little, Specialists went up!)

Members overall (but especially GPs) are frustrated with the health care system, and
feel undervalued (And some of the blame — fairly or unfairly — goes to Doctors of BC)

Good job of sharing information; need more to work to do in really engaging them —
understanding the issues important to them.



Increased agreement from 2016 were awareness (7% increase in agreement) and
support for Joint Collaborative Committees (1% increase in agreement)

Continued strong support for the JCC programs/initiatives.



Current Practice

No Response I 1%

Practice:
Base: All respondents (n = 1,553)



Primary practice & Age

Community based - 60.5%
Hospital based - 37.5%

2%

No Response

My practice is primarily:
Base: All respondents (n = 1,553)

Under 35 - 14%

35to44 [N 23%
45t054 [N 23%
sstoe4 [ 26%

65 or older - 13%

No Response | 1%

Age:
Base: All respondents (n = 1,553)



Years in Practice & Primary Health Authority

Resident B 4% First Nations 0%
1st year in practice M 4% Fraser [ 21%
2-5years M 15% Interior [ 17%

_ 0
6-10 years Ml 11% Island [ 21%

11-15years [ 9%
Northern [l 5%
16-20 years I 11%
Provincial Health Services [ 5%
21-25years I 12%

Vancouver Coastal [ 29%
26+ years [N 33%

No Response | 1% No Response | 2%

Years in practice: Please tell us your primary health authority:
Base: All respondents (n = 1,553) Base: All respondents (n = 1,553)



Overall impressions of Doctors of BC

m Strongly disagree/ Disagree
= Neutral
m Strongly agree/ Agree

2018 LY/ 21%

*Agree by Segment

Interior = 72%
Island = 56%
1styear = 72%
2-5years =74%
26+ years = 59%
Under 35 =74%
55to 64 = 57%
2016 kYA 23% P-Sessional = 73%
S-Sessional = 70%

1. Overall | feel my needs and interests are well represented by Doctors of BC.
Base: All respondents (n = 1,549)



Overall impressions of Doctors of BC

(Nt 13% 21%

kI 10% 23%

2. Doctors of BC understands the issues that matter to BC doctors.
Base: All respondents (n = 1,537)

m Strongly disagree/ Disagree
= Neutral
m Strongly agree/ Agree

*Agree by Segment

Interior = 75%
Island = 61%
1styear = 81%

2-5 years = 80%
26+ years = 59%
Under 35 =79%
55 to 64 = 59%
S-Sessional = 75%



Overall impressions of Doctors of BC

m Strongly disagree/ Disagree
= Neutral
m Strongly agree/ Agree

2018 13% 21%
*Agree by Segment

Island = 60%
Northern = 78%
Resident = 75%
1styear = 72%

2-5 years =75%
Under 35 =74%
S-Sessional =71%

2016 MENA 25%

4. Doctors of BC does a good job of raising issues of importance to physicians with government (and other stakeholders).
Base: All respondents (n = 1,541)



Overall impressions of sharing information

m Strongly disagree/ Disagree
= Neutral
m Strongly agree/ Agree

2018 (¥4 23%
*Agree by Segment

Interior = 77%

Northern = 81%
Vancouver Coastal = 68%
2-5 years =79%

26+ years = 68%

Under 35 =76%
S-Sessional = 75%

2016 e 24%

6. | feel well informed about activities and news from Doctors of BC.
Base: All respondents (n = 1,535)



Overall impressions of sharing information

m Strongly disagree/ Disagree
= Neutral
m Strongly agree/ Agree

2018 ¥/ 20%
*Agree by Segment

Northern = 77%

2-5 years =78%

Under 35 =78%

S-Fee for service = 67%
S-Sessional = 75%

2016 [ 25%

7. | know where to find information and answers to my questions related to Doctors of BC.
Base: All respondents (n = 1,528)



Overall impressions of sharing information

m Strongly disagree/ Disagree
= Neutral
m Strongly agree/ Agree

2018 RN/ 25% *Agree by Segment

Family physician = 69%
Specialist = 63%
Community based = 68%
Hospital based = 62%

S - Fee for service = 61%
S-Sessional = 71%

2016 W2 27%

9. | know about programs and services in my community offered by Doctors of BC (e.q., practice supports, insurance).
Base: All respondents (n = 1,530)



Overall impressions of sharing information

m Strongly disagree/ Disagree
= Neutral
m Strongly agree/ Agree

2018
*Agree by Segment

Island = 39%
Resident = 57%

1st year = 58%

2-5 years = 57%
26+ years = 36%
Under 35 = 60%
55 to 64 = 37%
S-Sessional = 48%
2016

8. I am able to effectively share my opinion with Doctors of BC when an issue or change will impact me.
Base: All respondents (n = 1,529)



Overall impression on representing you

m Strongly disagree/ Disagree
= Neutral
m Strongly agree/ Agree

2018 21% 21% *Agree by Segment

Hospital based = 55%
Interior = 68%

Island = 51%
Northern = 68%
Provincial = 70%

1st year = 64%

2-5 years = 64%
Under 35 = 66%
S-Sessional = 64%

2016 17% 23%

11. Doctors of BC does a good job representing members in negotiations for compensation and benefits.
Base: All respondents (n = 1,538)



Overall impression on representing you

m Strongly disagree/ Disagree
= Neutral
m Strongly agree/ Agree

2018 21% 26% *Agree by Segment

Island = 48%
Northern = 66%

1st year = 64%

2-5 years = 60%
26+ years = 51%
Under 35 = 65%
S-Sessional = 59%

2016 18%

12. Doctors of BC is effective in dealing with the BC Ministry of Health or the health authorities on behalf of the profession.
Base: All respondents (n = 1,539)



JOINT COLLABORATIVE COMMITTEES

m Strongly disagree/ Disagree
= Neutral
m Strongly agree/ Agree

2018 *Agree by Segment

Family physician = 53%
Specialist =41%
Community based = 52%
Hospital based = 41%
Island = 53%

Provincial = 35%
Vancouver Coastal = 41%
Resident = 29%

35to 44 = 44%

P-Salary = 37%
S-Sessional = 53%

2016

33. | have a good awareness of the role Doctors of BC plays in these committees.
Base: All respondents (n = 1,530)



JOINT COLLABORATIVE COMMITTEES

m Strongly disagree/ Disagree
= Neutral
m Strongly agree/ Agree

2018 *Agree by Segment

Family physician = 76%
Specialist = 64%
Community based = 76%
Hospital based = 62%
Vancouver Coastal = 66%
Resident = 59%
P-Service contract = 62%
S-Salary = 62%
S-Sessional = 75%

2016 By 26%

34. | support Doctors of BC continuing to provide these types of services/supports for members.
Base: All respondents (n = 1,541)



Number one thing through JCC and/or programs

35. What is the number one thing Doctors of BC has done for you through any of the Joint Collaborative Committees
and/or their programs?
Base: All respondents (n = 752)



HOW YOU ENGAGE WITH DOCTORS OF BC

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Doctors of BC E-News

Doctors of BC website

President's Letter

BC Medical Journal

GPSC or SSC newsletter

Colleagues

Communication from local Board Delegate

Social media

Annual Report
Board Chair Report

%
Other (specify) B2%

15. What are your preferred channels of communications to stay informed on Doctors of BC matters? (Select your top three)
Base: All respondents (n = 1,540)



HOW YOU ENGAGE WITH DOCTORS OF BC

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Comments or questions submitted through web
site

| don't communicate with Doctors of BC .

Discuss with my local Board Delegate .

16. What are your preferred ways to communicate with Doctors of BC? (Select all that apply)
Base: All respondents (n = 1,543)



ENGAGEMENT WITH DOCTORS OF BC PROGRAMS
AND SERVICES (Very important/ Moderately important)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

27. Physician Master Agreement negotiations.
29. Negotiated benefits.

.N iati for local :
30. Negotiations support for local contracts 2018

m 2016

28. Benefits that you can purchase.
31. Physician Health Program.

32. Funding for Joint Clinical Committees.

The following list of compensation or benefit-related services are what Doctors of BC currently offers or negotiates on your
behalf. Please tell us how important these are to you.
Base: All respondents (n = 1,517 — 1,535)



ENGAGEMENT WITH DOCTORS OF BC PROGRAMS
AND SERVICES (Very important/ Moderately important)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

21. Policy development.

19. Ensuring physician consultation about regional,
program, and facility changes or redesign.

20. Resources and access.
18. Quality and patient safety issues.

m 2018
m 2016

23. Human resources planning.
26. Physician safety

22. Referral processes between physicians.

24. Privileging and credentialing.

25. Medical staff rules and bylaws.

How important to you is it that Doctors of BC support members in each of the following?
Base: All respondents (n = 1,506 — 1,539)



Number one issue — next year

13. What is the number one issue for you in the next year?
Base: All respondents (n = 1,331)



Number one issue, service, or activity — next two years

14. What should be the number one issue, service, or activity that Doctors of BC should focus on over the next two
years?
Base: All respondents (n = 1,123)



mNo m Not sure mYes

Sl 5o 21%

201

7% 23%

27



Ryan Williams, MA, ABC, MC

President, TWI Surveys Inc.

Partner, Tekara Organizational Effectiveness Inc.
ryan@twisurveys.com

604-838-3351
0‘5 'O'
twisurveys
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